
Participants

# First Name Last Name Email Institution Lunch Dinner

1 Weifeng SU wfsu@uic.edu.hk UIC-HKBU present present



2 Dik Lee dlee@cse.ust.hk UST-HK present present



3 Qiong Luo luo@ust.hk UST-HK present present



4 Raymond Chi-Wing Wong raywong@cse.ust.hk UST-HK present present



5 Alison Lee alisonl@acm.org Microsoft present present



6 Andreas Girgensohn andreasg@fxpal.com FXPal no present



7 Ke Yi yike@ust.hk HKUST present present



8 Carson Woo carson.woo@sauder.ubc.ca UBC present present



9 Kamal Karlapalem kamal@iiit.ac.in IIIT-Hyderabad present no



10 Jiying Wang wangjy@cityu.edu.hk CityU present no



11 Lei Chen leichen@cse.ust.hk HKUST present present



12 Gang Wang 656396731@qq.com Xiaomi Technologypresent present



13 Wilfred Ng wilfred@cse.ust.hk UST-HK present no



14 KAI HO CHAN khchanak@ust.hk HKUST present present



15 Kin Long Ho klhoab@ust.hk UST-HK present present



16 HUAN ZHAO hzhaoaf@ust.hk UST-HK present present



17 Shing-Chi CHEUNG scc@cse.ust.hk HKUST present present



18 Howard Leung howard@cityu.edu.hkCity University of Hong Kongno present



19 Lucas Lochovsky lucas.lochovsky@yale.edu Yale present present



20 Fred Lochovsky fred@cse.ust.hk UST-HK present present



21 Hing-yuet Fung kycs@cse.ust.hk UST-HK no present



22 XIAOHENG XIE xiexiaoheng@cse.ust.hk UST-HK present present





23 Charles Zhang charlesz@cse.ust.hk HKUST present no



24 Farhan Khawar fkhawar@ust.hk UST-HK present present



25 XIAOYING JIA xjia@ust.hk UST-HK present present



26 Shuang QIU sqiuac@cse.ust.hk UST-HK present present



27 YUE WANG ywangby@connect.ust.hk UST-HK no no



28 Amelia Fong LochovskyAmeliaLochovsky@gmail.com UST-HK present present




